
U17ME
Turku Masters 2022
sunnuntai 13. marraskuuta 2022 - 11.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 LAANESAAR Joonas ENGH EST 99999 26.11.2008
2 REPPO Indrek ENGH EST 99999 1.1.2009
3 SILDE Ken Keiro ENGH EST 99999 1.1.2007
4 TERAL Ken-Robin ENGH EST 99999 17.12.2009
5 ALAALI Sami HELSM FIN 7 29.8.2006
6 HONKA Leo TURUM FIN 99999 24.8.2009
7 JÄRVI Kerkko HABDH FIN 1 9.3.2007
8 KOSKI Ilkka TURUM FIN 7 13.3.2006
9 MARKELIN Cedric HABDH FIN 6 28.8.2007
10 VIIDIK Renar ESPOM FIN 2 26.1.2006
11 VIIDIK Romet ESPOM FIN 3 28.10.2008
12 OKABE Takasumi HABDH JPN 4 25.1.2008



2 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U17ME
Turku Masters 2022
sunnuntai 13. marraskuuta 2022 - 11.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 JÄRVI Kerkko HABDH FIN 1
2 VIIDIK Renar ESPOM FIN 2
3 VIIDIK Romet ESPOM FIN 3
4 OKABE Takasumi HABDH JPN 4
5 MARKELIN Cedric HABDH FIN 6
6 KOSKI Ilkka TURUM FIN 7
7 ALAALI Sami HELSM FIN 7
8 TERAL Ken-Robin ENGH EST 99999
9 REPPO Indrek ENGH EST 99999
10 LAANESAAR Joonas ENGH EST 99999
11 HONKA Leo TURUM FIN 99999
12 SILDE Ken Keiro ENGH EST 99999



U17ME
Turku Masters 2022
sunnuntai 13. marraskuuta 2022 - 11.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 3

11.00

Referee(s):

KOIVUNEN Joonas (TURUM / FIN)

TERAL Ken-Robin ENGH / EST

REPPO Indrek ENGH / EST

JÄRVI Kerkko HABDH / FIN

MARKELIN Cedric HABDH / FIN

HONKA Leo TURUM / FIN

VIIDIK Romet ESPOM / FIN

Piste 5

11.00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

LAANESAAR Joonas ENGH / EST

SILDE Ken Keiro ENGH / EST

ALAALI Sami HELSM / FIN

VIIDIK Renar ESPOM / FIN

OKABE Takasumi HABDH / JPN

KOSKI Ilkka TURUM / FIN



U17ME
Turku Masters 2022
sunnuntai 13. marraskuuta 2022 - 11.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 JÄRVI Kerkko HABDH FIN 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
2 SILDE Ken Keiro ENGH EST 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
3 VIIDIK Romet ESPOM FIN 4 0,80 20 11 +9 Advanced
4 VIIDIK Renar ESPOM FIN 4 0,80 22 17 +5 Advanced
5 ALAALI Sami HELSM FIN 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
6 TERAL Ken-Robin ENGH EST 3 0,60 16 12 +4 Advanced
7 KOSKI Ilkka TURUM FIN 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
8 LAANESAAR Joonas ENGH EST 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
9 MARKELIN Cedric HABDH FIN 2 0,40 14 20 -6 Advanced
10 HONKA Leo TURUM FIN 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Advanced
11 OKABE Takasumi HABDH JPN 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Advanced
12 REPPO Indrek ENGH EST 0 0,00 6 20 -14 Advanced
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SILDE Ken Keiro ENGH EST 1.1.2007
2 ALAALI Sami HELSM FIN 29.8.2006
3T JÄRVI Kerkko HABDH FIN 9.3.2007
3T VIIDIK Romet ESPOM FIN 28.10.2008
5 VIIDIK Renar ESPOM FIN 26.1.2006
6 TERAL Ken-Robin ENGH EST 17.12.2009
7 KOSKI Ilkka TURUM FIN 13.3.2006
8 LAANESAAR Joonas ENGH EST 26.11.2008
9 MARKELIN Cedric HABDH FIN 28.8.2007
10 HONKA Leo TURUM FIN 24.8.2009
11 OKABE Takasumi HABDH JPN 25.1.2008
12 REPPO Indrek ENGH EST 1.1.2009



U17ME
Turku Masters 2022
sunnuntai 13. marraskuuta 2022 - 11.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HYVÖNEN Nina FIN 22457673 Ref: 2
KOIVUNEN Joonas FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2


